
Lodi 65 - Gara 2 Cadetti

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. - Husqvarna 14:04.427
Tempo Gara

1 1:31.488 15:55:16.837

2 1:33.279 15:56:50.116

3 1:32.975 15:58:23.091

4 1:33.300 15:59:56.391

5 1:33.870 16:01:30.261

6 1:34.672 16:03:04.933

7 1:35.046 16:04:39.979

8 1:34.840 16:06:14.819

9 1:34.957 16:07:49.776

 Po. 2 - # 128 PINI R. - KTM + 41.488
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.854 15:55:22.203

2 1:37.646 15:56:59.849

3 1:36.666 15:58:36.515

4 1:37.459 16:00:13.974

5 1:36.733 16:01:50.707

6 1:37.577 16:03:28.284

7 1:40.046 16:05:08.330

8 1:41.156 16:06:49.486

9 1:41.778 16:08:31.264

 Po. 3 - # 46 VERDEROSA G. - Yamaha + 1:18.700
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.131 15:55:28.480

2 1:40.825 15:57:09.305

3 1:41.357 15:58:50.662

4 1:41.087 16:00:31.749

5 1:41.467 16:02:13.216

6 1:41.561 16:03:54.777

7 1:42.570 16:05:37.347

8 1:43.554 16:07:20.901

9 1:47.575 16:09:08.476

 Po. 4 - # 61 FILIPPINI M. - KTM + 1:39.562
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.232 15:55:30.581

2 1:44.731 15:57:15.312

3 1:46.150 15:59:01.462

4 1:45.019 16:00:46.481

5 1:44.328 16:02:30.809

6 1:43.984 16:04:14.793

7 1:45.566 16:06:00.359

8 1:43.553 16:07:43.912

9 1:45.426 16:09:29.338

 Po. 5 - # 194 TREVISAN M. - KTM + 1:45.064
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.679 15:55:30.028

2 1:44.879 15:57:14.907

3 1:45.121 15:59:00.028

4 1:45.730 16:00:45.758

5 1:47.916 16:02:33.674

6 1:45.395 16:04:19.069

7 1:45.022 16:06:04.091

8 1:45.046 16:07:49.137

9 1:45.703 16:09:34.840

 Po. 6 - # 223 COGOLI G. - KTM + 1:45.705
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.848 15:55:32.197

2 1:44.769 15:57:16.966

3 1:43.886 15:59:00.852

4 1:46.981 16:00:47.833

5 1:46.587 16:02:34.420

6 1:44.984 16:04:19.404

7 1:45.087 16:06:04.491

8 1:45.057 16:07:49.548

9 1:45.933 16:09:35.481

 Po. 7 - # 188 NOE` D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.743 15:55:33.092

2 1:46.173 15:57:19.265

3 1:44.725 15:59:03.990

4 1:45.255 16:00:49.245

5 1:47.331 16:02:36.576

6 1:44.319 16:04:20.895

7 1:44.433 16:06:05.328

8 1:47.270 16:07:52.598

 Po. 8 - # 100 FERRI R. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.278 15:55:38.627

2 1:45.465 15:57:24.092

3 1:45.609 15:59:09.701

4 1:49.746 16:00:59.447

5 1:47.747 16:02:47.194

6 1:48.589 16:04:35.783

7 1:50.843 16:06:26.626

8 1:52.098 16:08:18.724

 Po. 9 - # 505 BAGLIESI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.911 15:55:37.260

2 1:47.967 15:57:25.227

3 1:49.373 15:59:14.600

4 1:48.049 16:01:02.649

5 1:49.121 16:02:51.770

6 1:51.431 16:04:43.201

7 1:50.073 16:06:33.274

8 1:49.588 16:08:22.862

 Po. 10 - # 22 MARTELLI A. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.522 15:55:37.871

2 1:48.685 15:57:26.556

3 1:47.560 15:59:14.116

4 1:49.620 16:01:03.736

5 1:48.877 16:02:52.613

6 1:50.999 16:04:43.612

7 1:50.463 16:06:34.075

8 1:49.648 16:08:23.723

 Po. 11 - # 109 MONTI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.853 15:55:43.202

2 1:49.513 15:57:32.715

3 1:50.877 15:59:23.592

4 1:48.662 16:01:12.254

5 1:50.472 16:03:02.726

6 1:48.314 16:04:51.040

7 1:49.999 16:06:41.039

8 1:49.478 16:08:30.517

Fastest lap: 1:32.975 
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Lodi 65 - Gara 2 Cadetti

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 555 CANALI N. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.419 15:55:40.768

2 1:49.412 15:57:30.180

3 1:48.235 15:59:18.415

4 1:50.413 16:01:08.828

5 1:51.546 16:03:00.374

6 1:52.828 16:04:53.202

7 1:53.489 16:06:46.691

8 1:54.492 16:08:41.183

 Po. 13 - # 26 MONZIO COMPAGNONI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.386 15:55:39.735

2 1:52.248 15:57:31.983

3 1:50.765 15:59:22.748

4 1:54.203 16:01:16.951

5 1:53.772 16:03:10.723

6 1:53.593 16:05:04.316

7 1:51.024 16:06:55.340

8 1:49.691 16:08:45.031

 Po. 14 - # 714 BONFANTI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.234 15:55:42.583

2 1:51.444 15:57:34.027

3 1:51.478 15:59:25.505

4 1:53.039 16:01:18.544

5 1:53.168 16:03:11.712

6 1:50.921 16:05:02.633

7 1:54.095 16:06:56.728

8 1:52.200 16:08:48.928

 Po. 15 - # 69 BETTIGA V. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.409 15:55:45.758

2 1:53.656 15:57:39.414

3 1:54.067 15:59:33.481

4 1:54.860 16:01:28.341

5 1:56.664 16:03:25.005

6 1:53.349 16:05:18.354

7 1:53.023 16:07:11.377

8 1:54.149 16:09:05.526

 Po. 16 - # 711 CORSINI A. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.566 15:56:02.915

2 2:12.671 15:58:15.586

3 2:19.213 16:00:34.799

4 2:25.854 16:03:00.653

5 2:26.334 16:05:26.987

6 2:21.660 16:07:48.647

7 2:20.637 16:10:09.284

 Po. 17 - # 90 ROSSI G. - Yamaha + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.210 15:55:31.559

2 1:41.108 15:57:12.667

3 1:39.634 15:58:52.301

4 1:39.784 16:00:32.085

Fastest lap: 1:32.975 
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